CALENDAR: 2024-25
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Qgte Day
11.04.24 | Thursday | ID-Ul-Fitr
14.04.24 Sunday | Dr.Ambedkar's Birthday & Bengali New Year
17.04.24 | Wednesday | Ram.Navami '
01.05.24 | Wednesday | May Day
08.05.24 | Wednesday | Rabindra Jayanti .
23.05.24 | Thursday
to Summer Vacation
23.06.24 Sunday
24.06.24 | Monday | School Reopens
17.07.24 | Wednesday | Muharram
07.08.24 | Wednesday | 22se Srabon (at Santiniketan only)
15.08.24 | Thursday | Independence Day
26.08.24 | Monday | Janmashtami
16.09.24 | Monday | Fathe-dohaz-Doham
17.09.24 | Tuesday | Viswakarma Puja
02.10.24 | Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti & Mahalaya
05.10.24 | Saturday
to Puja Vacation
04.11.24 | Monday
05.11.24 | Tuesday [ School reopens
15.11,24 Friday | Guru Nanak Jayanti
25.12.24 | Wednesday
to Winter Break
01.01.25 Friday
23.01.25 | Thursday | Netaji’s Birthday
26.01.25 Sunday | Republic Day
01.02.25 | Saturday | Foundation Day
02.02.25 | Sunday
& Saraswati Puja
03.02.25 | Monday
14.03.25 Friday | Holi

N.B. : The schedule is subject to alteration




Schedule of Internal Assessment

List of Events
Date Day Celebration / Activity / Competition 01.07 .24
to Oral Assessment
06.04.24 | Saturday | Parents Orientation for LKG & UKG 05.07.24
09.04.24 | Tuesday | New Session begins for LKG & UKG 18.09.24
12.04.24 | Friday | UKG : About Me (Activity) ) to . Half Yearly Assessment
LKG : Palm impression 24.09.24
06.05.24 | Monday *| Rabindra Jayanti Celebration 16.12.24
12.05.24 | Friday | Mother’s Day Celebration Card Making to Oral Assessment
22.05.24 | Wednesday | Red Day Celebration & Colouring Theme 20.12.24
Competition - Zoological Park (UKG) 03.03.25
Nature Competition (LKG) : O8.(t)(f)$.25 Annual Assessment
28.06.24 Friday | Blue Day Celebration

12.07.24 | Friday | Green Day/ Tree Plantation Celebration

19.07.24 | Friday | Clay modelling Competition
19.08.24 | Monday | LKG : Raksha Bandhan Celebration
UKG : Rakhi Making Competition

06.09.24 | Friday | Rhymes Competition
04.10.24 | Friday | Sarod Utsav celebration L Schedule of PTMJ

14.11.24 | Thursday | Children's Day Celebration
22.11024| Friday | Story Telling Competition

12/13/16 | Thu, Fri Date Day

& Monday | Nalandasree (An intra school competition) 13.07.24 2" Suturday
17.12.24 | & Tuesday
20.12.24 | Friday | New Year greeting Card activity 28.09.24 4" Saturday

24.12.24 | Tuesday | Christmas day Celebration
10.01.25 | Friday | Character Portrayal competition
24.01.25 Friday | Picnic
31.01.25| Friday | Foundation Day Celebration
14.02.25| Friday | Orange/ Yellow day Celebration
27.02.24 | Thursday | Grandparents Day Celebration | Folk dance of
India
13.03.25 | Thursday | Holi Celebration

N.B. : The schedule is subject to alteration N.B. : The schedule is subject to alteration

04.01.25 1" Saturday

22.03.25 4" Saturday




